Num
1255
1224
1233
1232
1223
1214
1204
1221
1205
1215

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name
Emerson Hamsher

Taylor Ridilla

Eva Pate

Kaila Oberhaus
Samantha Brinker
Miranda Basta
MacKenzie Boyle
Noa Reiter

Briana Maitland
Abby Bell

USAG Level

278410
435941
261559
372464
388997
447428
467948
478924
443483
476256

Xcel
Xcel
Xcel
Xcel
Xcel
Xcel
Xcel
Xcel
Xcel
Xcel

Age

PLT:
PLT:
PLT:
PLT:
PLT:
PLT:
PLT:
PLT:
PLT:
PLT:

13 SR
13 SR
13 SR
13 SR
13 SR
13 SR
13 SR
13 SR
13 SR
13 SR

Team
Pinnacle

Highlanders
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Highlanders
Flytz
All-Star
Gymkhana
All-Star

Flytz

\Y
9.600
9.600
9.250
9.300
9.050
9.000
8.550
9.150
8.325
8.300

PI1 UB
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8.950
9.150
8.900
9.000
8.800
8.850
8.950
8.675
8.575
7.350

PlI2 BB
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9.725
9.225
9.350
9.350
9.500
9.275
8.700
8.325
8.500
8.750

PI3 FX
1 9475
6 8.975
3 9.375
4  9.100
2 9.200
5 9.400
8 9.000
10 8.650
9 8.950
7 9.225

Pl4 AA
1 37.750
8 36.950
3 36.875
6 36.750
5 36.550
2  36.525
7 35.200
10 34.800
9 34.350
4  33.625
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